CORRIDA DO EMPREENDEDORISMO

Relatorio Geral - 9 KM - Masculino

Cl.

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23

24

25
26
27
28

29
30

31

Num.

380
378
323
300
359
402
342
319
383
399
343
312

416
387
320
421
386

429
361
398
388
373
317

357

362
305
344
385

368
415

420

Nome

JOSE EVERALDO DA SILVA MOTA
TONY ROCHA DA SILVA
EDINAILTON MARCELINO DE JESUS
JOSE ALVES DOS SANTOS
ROGERIO CORREIA DE OLIVEIRA
MAURICIO DE JESUS REIS REIS
EDIMILSON DA COSTA PAIM
JOEL KAIO BISPO DOS SANTOS
JOSE MARIO DA SILVA MOTA
ROBERTO ZENDROM

DENILSON BISPO DOS SANTOS

RUBEM FERNANDES DE LIMA
SOBRINHO

CARLOS MAGNO SOUZA DA SILVA
ERIVAN MACENA DE SOUSA
ALOIZIO MATHIAS SANTOS
EDGARDO BASTO PEREIRA

PEDRO ALCANTRA VASCONCELOS
TEIXEIRA

LUCIANO BISPO DOS SANTOS

JULIO CESAR DOS SANTOS SOARES
UBIRACI NASCIMENTO SENA
EDSON ROBERTO GOMES DA SILVA
DILTOMAR BACELAR DE SANTANA

EDMILSON BOA MORTE SANTOS
JUNIOR

ANTONIO LEUDIMAR PRUDENCIO DE
MENEZES

ITAMAR GOMES AMORIM
JOEL TENORIO DA CRUZ
FERNANDO MOTA NASCIMENTO

FERNANDO FRANCISCO SILVA
JUNIOR

EDUARDO BAHIA DE SANTANA
MARCIO CLEBER BRITO DOS
SANTOS FILHO

MEURITE RAMOS

38
43
29
50
38
42
53
28
39
42
48
44

45
31
57
40
58

40
41
50
52
42
30

32

39
51
50
30

17
24

45

Faixa
M3539
M4044
M2529
M5054
M3539
M4044
M5054
M2529
M3539
M4044
M4549
M4044

M4549
M3034
M5559
M4044
M5559

M4044
M4044
M5054
M5054
M4044
M3034

M3034

M3539
M5054
M5054
M3034

M1619
M2024

M4549

Cl.Fx. Sx.
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Equipe Volta
BEM - ESTAR
BEM - ESTAR

FORTIFIC

AMIGOS NA PISTA
FL ACESSORIA
FORTIFIC
3C RUN
BEM - ESTAR
WAKEUP
FORTIFIC
DOIS EM UM

CANELITE
BEM - ESTAR
INDIANA SANTOS
ASAS ATITUDE
BEM - ESTAR

AVULSO
AMIGOS NA PISTA
LEAL ACADEMIA
BEM - ESTAR
AMIGOS NA PISTA
3C RUN

AMIGOS NA PISTA

AMIGOS NA PISTA
SAUDE E MOVIMENTO
FORTIFIC
BEM - ESTAR

AMIGOS NA PISTA
FIT RUN

ASAS ATITUDE

Tempo
00:27:44
00:31:21
00:31:42
00:31:46
00:34:01
00:34:06
00:34:12
00:34:37
00:34:48
00:34:52
00:36:10
00:36:19

00:36:50
00:36:58
00:36:59
00:37:00

00:37:16

00:37:29
00:37:30
00:37:42
00:37:57
00:38:15

00:38:37

00:38:39

00:39:12
00:39:14
00:39:18
00:40:01

00:40:18

00:40:44

00:40:58

Pagina :

Liquido
00:27:23
00:30:59
00:31:20
00:31:25
00:33:38
00:33:41
00:34:11
00:34:15
00:34:25
00:34:27
00:35:46
00:35:54

00:36:25
00:36:35
00:36:54
00:36:38

00:36:54

00:37:01
00:37:07
00:37:17
00:37:34
00:37:52

00:38:15
00:38:15

00:38:46
00:37:55
00:38:44
00:39:37

00:39:42

00:40:44

00:40:33



CORRIDA DO EMPREENDEDORISMO

Relatorio Geral - 9 KM - Masculino

cl.
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63

Num.

379
304
393
364
428
392
306
418
405

396
397
363
395
346

417
309
349
403
324
322
310
427
423
352
412
370
371
355

367
369
390
425

Nome

DJAILSON SANTOS NASCIMENTO
FLORENTINO SOUZA S. FILHO
DENISSON HUGO DE JESUS ROCHA
ADENILSON ALVES DA SILVA

ADRAN DOS SANTOS OUZA

ANDRE VICTOR DOS S DA SILVA
JOSE MARIO BACELAR DOS SANTOS
EDSON DOS SANTOS

ENZZO ANTHONY LOPES SILVA
ANTHONY

CLAUDIO SILVA ALMEIDA
CLAUDENI SLVA ALMEIDA
RONEI MASCARENHAS RAMOS
SERGIO BACELAR

THIAGO GUIMARAES DA CRUZ
MACIEIRA

JOAO SABINO OS SANTOS
CARLOS ROBERTO LOBO

JOSE DIAS DAMASCENO

JOSE CARLOS OLIVEIRA ANDRADE
GERVASIO RIBEIRO CESAR
PEDRO PALMAS DE JESUS
EDIWILSON GOMES DOS SANTOS
RONALDO LIMA DE SOUZA
EDCARLOS BATISTA DA SILVA
CLINGER DOS REIS BARRETO
NEEMIAS PAZOS SANTOS

JANIO FERREIRA SANTOS

JOSE LUIS REIS DO SANTOS

CARLOS ROBERTO LEANDO DE
JESUS

TIAGO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
NEIDSON CONCEICAO DE SANTANA
CELIO NUNES GONCALVES

THIAGO CARNEIRO TESTA

50
60
17

24
20
58
60
18

42
44
24
45
17

69
60
42
64
71
50
a7
53
35
38
40
34
56
57

29
21
47
32

Faixa
M5054
M6064
M1619
M5054
M2024
M2024
M5559
M6064
M1619

M4044
M4044
M2024
M4549
M1619

M6569
M6064
M4044
M6064
M7099
M5054
M4549
M5054
M3539
M3539
M4044
M3034
M5559
M5559

M2529
M2024
M4549
M3034
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Equipe Volta
BEM - ESTAR

KING RUN

KING RUN

AMIGOS NA PISTA

BEM - ESTAR
FAMA FITNESS
4 RUN MUT SPORT
FAMILIA SILVA

AVULSO

AMIGOS NA PISTA
NETO
FORTIFIC

AVULSO
AVULSO
ALPHAVILLE
CAETANO TELES
BARCELAR
3C RUN
ALMEIDA
AVULSO
TEAM GESTAFO
CLINGER BARRETO
MOVIMENTE-SE/ HAYANA
AMIGOS NA PISTA
AMIGOS NA PISTA
AMIGOS NA PISTA

AMIGOS NA PISTA
AMIGOS NA PISTA
BEM - ESTAR
TEAM GESTAFO

Tempo
00:41:26
00:42:03
00:42:04
00:42:41
00:43:29
00:43:36
00:44:37
00:44:49

00:44:53

00:44:55
00:44:55
00:45:12
00:46:01

00:46:09

00:46:21
00:46:22
00:46:44
00:46:50
00:47:09
00:48:21
00:48:37
00:48:55
00:49:14
00:49:36
00:49:41
00:50:53
00:51:03

00:51:22

00:51:29
00:51:35
00:51:37

00:51:41

Pagina :

Liguido
00:41:02
00:41:40
00:41:23
00:42:13
00:43:01
00:43:13
00:44:36
00:44:49

00:44:16

00:44:09
00:44:11
00:44:46
00:46:01

00:45:37

00:46:01
00:45:37
00:46:21
00:46:24
00:46:47
00:47:53
00:48:09
00:48:23
00:48:46
00:48:31
00:49:16
00:50:24
00:50:45
00:50:57

00:50:52
00:50:57
00:50:51

00:50:45



CORRIDA DO EMPREENDEDORISMO

Relatorio Geral - 9 KM - Masculino

Cl.
64
65
66

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Num. Nome

408
426
326

410
382
358
414
411
356
308
391
406
345

HERMERSON CLAUDIO MIRANDA
ROGERIO SANTOS DE SOUZA

WALMIR MOSQUERA MARTINEZ
JUINOR

MIRALDO DE SOUZA NUNES
FLAVIO URPIA CERQUEIRA

DIEGO SILVA ABBADE

FABIO DE CARVALHO PEREIRA
GEIEL NOVAIS COUTO

BRUNO KOCK ARAUJO DA SILVA
GUILHERME MARCIANO DE SOUZA
VALDO RUN

FILIPE ZENDRON

NEILTON DE OLIVEIRA MACIEIRA

43
32
43

49
39
27
38
37
29
64
35
16
41

Faixa
M4044
M3034
M4044

M4549
M3539
M2529
M3539
M3539
M2529
M6064
M3539
M1619
M4044

Cl.LFx. Sx.
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Equipe Volta
MOVIMENTE-SE/ HAYANA
AVULSO

AMIGOS NA PISTA

MOVIMENTE-SE
BEM - ESTAR
AMIGOS NA PISTA
RENATO AHMAD
MOVIMENTE-SE/ HAYANA
AMIGOS NA PISTA
SAUDE E MOVIMENTO
BEM - ESTAR
WAKEUP
FORTIFIC

Tempo
00:51:58
00:52:02
00:52:23

00:53:40
00:53:41
00:54:21
00:55:28
00:55:36
00:58:09
00:58:21
00:58:44
00:59:29

01:01:38

Pagina :

Liguido
00:51:33
00:51:30
00:51:54

00:53:12
00:52:59
00:53:36
00:54:58
00:55:10
00:57:22
00:57:31
00:57:53
00:59:04

01:01:05



